GOOP PARTS AS SHOMWN (10W RES LEADS) PER STANDARD GOOPI NG PROCEDURE

() SLM ELECTRONI CS Ox
, Qﬁ R0 () £ e [ "] 1010
c=a @ 0 [Ty B -
10 I‘E':I s + 17 20 + {B _:’Eis Cl5+
c=3 - ci4 Q :E:
T M 1 .
LL J15 R19 mcz = Cle ~ Q Q
2 > E£Ez3 ——+ 5
A RE SO @
s O\ s, L |j
3] = g -— g 3
S O 000
o g == R22
g o |J:13-:| Q [
- - w
c21
g £2a 8 & @E: u fte _|°_
REES R4S 19 B
=== 2 - =L F ™
J9 A ‘
=3
o ° - = (A
=3 R37
REF DES PART # DESCRI PTI ON REF DES PART # DESCRI PTI ON
REF DES PART # DESCR! PTI ON REF DES PART # DESCRIPTION | Q1 96-342-01  2N3402 R10 26.183.01 18K
APL 71-501-02 500 @ 96R006-01  MPSAD6 "220.
cl 10A101-21  100pf 200V Dl 217870-01 - 1NS070 B 96R056-01  MPSASG o1 TeE 0l 830
) 12R227-12  220UF 16V D2 21A370-01 1N3070 &4 96-032-03  TIP-32C R22 78- 330- 10 33 10W
3 10A104.01 0.1 03 21A192-01  1N5392 o3 96-102-01  MJ15002 R23 76-104-01 100K
ca 10A104-01 0.1 D4 21A192-01  1N5392 94 96R056-01  MPSA56 R25 76-101-01 100
cs 10A221-11  220pF 100V Do 21A192-01 1N5392 @ 96R006- 01 MPSA06 R26 76-183-01 18K
o6 12R105.50  1uF 50V Do 21A192-01 15392 @ 96-031-03  TI P31C R27 76-221-01 220
c7 10A102- 11 001 100V D7 21-553-01 15353 QL0 96-355-01  2N3055 R28 76-220-01 22
® 10A102-11 . 001 100V = ot e %g o2 0L L2 R29 76-821-01 820
9 10R473-03 . 047uF 100V D10 SIALAS- 01  1NA745 R30 78-330-10 .33 10W
C10 10-332-01  .0033uF UL ) R 76-681-01 680 R32 77-100-01 10 1/ 2W
D11 21A145-01  1NA745
c11 10-332-01  .0033uF UL ) i~ 76-103-01 10K R33 78-121-10 120 10W
D12 21A914-01  1N9l4
c12 10A103-11 .01 100V D13 51M014-01  INold R3 76-683.01 68K R34 78-121-10 120 10W
c13 12-478-51  4700UF 35V RA 76-331-01 330 R37 77-822-01 8. 2K 1/ 2W
Cl4 12-478-51 4700UF 35V R5 76- 682- 01 6. 8K gg ;Z- g%i- 81 22(2)§ 1/ 2w
C15 12R107- 32 100uF 35V ) ) R6 77-103-01 10K 1/ 2W - -
C16 12R107-32  100uF 35V r o a0y ANSIOVBLO ) & 76-332.01  3.3K RAO 76-472-01  4.7K
C19 12R226- 32 22uF 50V RS 76-471- 01 470 R41 78-471-01 470 1w
20 10F224- 03 22uF 100V FC&2 23-926-02  CLIP R42 78-471-01 470 1W
c21 10F224.03 . 29uF 100V %0 ;; %2? 8% %% ﬂ %VWV R43 76-333-01 33K
22 10A101-21  100pF 200V | C1 37-072-01  TLO72 RI1 77-991-01 220 17 2w RA4 76-272-02  2.74K 1%
&3 12R106-35  10uF 35V J1 17-310-05 5 PIN . 156 RL> 27.551-01 290 175w R45 76-272-02 2. 74K 1%
C24 12R225- 50 2. 2uF 50V J2 39-012-01 112APC JACK R13 77-221-01 220 1/ 2W R46 76-272-02 2. 74K 1%
o5 12R225-50 2. 2uF 50V J3 39-012-01  112APC JACK as5T R47 76-272-02 2. 74K 1%
c26 10A561-11  560pF 100V J4 39-012-01  112APC JACK R14 f7-47r2-01 47K 12w R48 76-223-01 22K
] P 35 39-012-01  112APC JAK | RIS retezor 4K 12w R49 76-752-01  7.5K
J6-J18  17-836-01  .25"TAB - 101- RS0 76-182.01 1 8K
R18 76-221-01 220 R51 76-100-01 10
ocL 66-100-01 VILSCT OPTO JWL-JW8  76- 000- 05 JUVPER W RE
PART # DESCRI PTI ON, WHERE USED
qry 3 30- 408- 52 #4 SCREW, BIAS & DRI VERS
qry 3 30- 442- 52 #4 NUT , BIAS & DRI VERS . , B
QTY 4 30-638-53  #6 SCREW, HEATSINK MIG STANDOFF S| GNATLRES: DATE: Z i L1880 BORVAN R R
qQry 4 30- 639- 52 #6 SCREW, MIG OUTPUT TRANSI SI TORS DRAVI: REM 10/ 8/ 98 %&%4/ 63146
qry 6 30- 700- 01 #6 NUT, MIG OUTPUT TRANS, HEATSI NK ‘
qQry 2 35- 003- 02 QUTPUT TRANS | NSULATORS CK D BARRY 10/9/ 98 PROJECT NAME:
qQry 2 35- 043- 01 NYLON BUSHI NG TO- 220 ) PAda
qQry 2 35-579- 01 TO 220 | NSULATCRS APP' D DR 10/9/98
Qry 2 85-133-01 15/16" STANDCFF ORI G NAL | SSUED: 10/9/98 | DRAW NG NAME:
qQry 1 33-281-01 PA-4 HEATSI NK BRKT
QY 1 06a481-02  PAda PC BOARD PLOT DATE. 12.11. 98 | PONER_AVP_ASSEMBLY\ GOOPED_PARTS
PLOT TI ME: 00: 00 DRQ‘(’)"NG 07P481- 02 REV.
FILE NAME: 48102B0_ | scALE: NONE SHEET: 1_OF 1

E




